HB 3093-2 (LC 1960) 4/10/13 (HRL/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3093

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, after "338.055" delete the rest of the
- 2 line and insert "and 338.095.".
- On page 2, delete line 3 and insert "may result in a plan of assistance.".
- Delete lines 34 through 45 and delete page 3.
- 5 On page 4, delete lines 1 through 13.
- In line 14, delete "4" and insert "3".
- 7 On page 5, line 15, delete "5" and insert "4".

8